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ONE TEAM ONE FUTURE

FOUNDED 1898

National Flying Club  Hla
Patron: HER MAJESTY THE QUEEN z

2006 Bordeaux

Top 10 Section Winners For

NATIGNAL FLYING CLUE

558 Members sent 2,810 Birds

Liberation Date and Time: 23 July 2006 @ 05 : 45: 00

Nat  Sect Distance Wing Sect Open Sect Open Tot Birds
Pos Pos Name Town Miles Yards  Ring Number Time YPM  Pools Won Pools Pools Money Money Money Sent
Section: A
2 1A R Nash Bognor Regis 407 1626 GB03S66724 14:59:15 1295.347 0.00 0.00 28.31 12.57 40.88 10f6
12 2A G Gander Hove 410 1119 GB03J04459 15:18:58 1260.772 ABCDE 175.00 0.00 26.21 2.51 203.72 10f2
13 3A Mr & Mrs B Wall Havant 411 1701 GB02S40624 15:22:59 1254.467 ABCDELMNO 93.75 75.00 24.27 1.68 194.70 10f6
18 4A G Harmsworth Brighton 412 1009 GBO02A64252 15:30:11 1241.419 ABCILMN 49.25 35.00 22.47 0.84 107.56 10f5
23 5A Stewart Reed Havant 412 849 GB04J23884 15:37:43 1224.786 €DO 60.00 40.00 20.81 0.00 120.81 10f6
33 6A A E Shepherd Emsworth 412 465 GB05J09581 15:49:24 1200.505 ABCLMN 32.85 35.00 19.27 0.00 87.12 10f20
39 7A A E Shepherd Emsworth 412 465 GB02B14048 15:50:32 1198.258 ABDILMNO 31.74 75.00 17.84 0.00 12458 20f20
52 8A R Miles, Daughter & Son Brighton 411 353 GB04J38447 15:54:05 1188.229 B 1.77 0.00 0.00 0.00 1.77 10f7
57 9A B & J Gumbrill Horsham 423 288 GBO1N98056 16:14:04 1183.784 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 10f4
72 10A A E Shepherd Emsworth 412 465 GBO02A00392 16:04:22 1171.495 N 5.70 20.00 0.00 0.00 25.70 30f20
Section: B

9 1B E Mellis Southsea 408 220 GBO3N34517 15:11:17 1268.446 0.00 0.00 22.80 3.35 26.15 10f4
17 2B K & J Zerafa Portsmouth 408 755 MALTA04.050 15:23:28 1242.656 0.00 0.00 21.12 0.84 21.96 10f5
21 3B Mr & Mrs M S Gower Nr Fordingbridge 422 264 GBO04N15118 15:50:59 1225.959 ABLM 15.00 15.00 19.55 0.00 49.55 10f8
38 4B Wearn Bros 1 Ramsdean 421 836 GBO3N53989 16:03:47 1198.798 0.00 0.00 18.10 0.00 18.10 10f25
42 5B A Human Nr Petersfield 421 861 GB02J13338 16:05:15 1196.996 BCDEMNOP 170.00  170.00 16.76 0.00 356.76 1 0f10
54 6B Wearn Bros 1 Ramsdean 421 836 GB04N95966  16:09:53 1187.095 0.00 0.00 15.52 0.00 1552 20f25
56 7B A Cowan Southampton 413 1478 GB04D09920  16:00:15 1183.841 EN 130.38 0.00 0.00 0.00 130.38 10f6
70 8B D Human Nr Petersfield 422 1701 GBO2N89616 16:19:16 1173.672 ABCDIN 82.13 20.00 0.00 0.00 102.13 10f4
84 9B Mr & Mrs Bunney Portsmouth 411 1317 GBO04N60342 16:08:41 1161.931 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 10f7
92 10B S A Benham & Sons Portsmouth 409 1046 GBO04N39854  16:12:13 1149.341 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 10f4
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Nat
Pos

Top 10 Section Winners For

Sect
Pos

2006 Bordeaux

558 Members sent 2,810 Birds

Liberation Date and Time:

Name

Section: C

134
292
330
340
389
416
444
450
484
489

1C
2C
3C
4C
5C
6C
7C
8C
9C
10C

M R Staddon
Cooper & Ellis

M R Staddon

T Cadden & A Pusey
Mr & Mrs P Lovell

Mr & Mrs P Lovell

Mr & Mrs P Lovell

T Cadden & A Pusey
Mr & Mrs P Lovell

A R Phillips

Section: D

187
477
537
561
564
569
574
614
623
645

1D
2D
3D
4D
5D
6D
7D
8D
9D
10D

B & S Parkhouse
B & S Parkhouse
Franks & Baker
C Colwell

Bob Brown

T & S Luscombe
C & F Bacon

T & S Luscombe
J & R Prettejohn
Mr C J Raffe

12 July 2021

23 July 2006 @ 05 : 45: 00

Town

Crewkerne
Gillingham
Crewkerne
Axminster
Shaftesbury
Shaftesbury
Shaftesbury
Axminster
Shaftesbury
Weymouth

Cullompton
Cullompton
Tiverton
Minehead
Plymouth
Plymouth
Exmouth
Plymouth
Plymouth
Bideford

Distance
Miles Yards
426 121
429 729
426 121
423 954
429 343
429 343
429 343
423 954
429 343
404 985
431 1376
431 1376
435 1742
453 188
413 755
416 456
418 194
416 456
413 688
454 1243

Ring Number

GBO03A01665
GBO3N51658
GBO02N47576
GBO3N51631
GBO04N77077
GBO04N63767
GBO3N25204
GBO04N81671
GBO3N25214
GB02N25886

GBO01A01881
GBO3N64806
GB04N31755
GB02J01717
GB02P03507
GB03X84027
GB03J54560
GB04X73310
GB01P00070
GBO05B66631

Wing
Time

16:52:02
17:47:30
17:52:27
17:53:09
18:23:08
18:32:20
18:43:27
18:36:05
19:01:28
18:17:34

17:21:02
19:03:11
19:46:10
20:42:22
19:27:04
19:38:57
19:49:12
20:32:44
20:45:23
7:25:36

YPM

1124.178 ABCD
1046.001 !
1030.814
1023.716
996.330
984.384
970.327
966.717
948.378
946.148

1091.810 ABCDEFJ
952.082 ABCDE

912.235 ABC
888.676
885.095
878.489
871.978
825.266
808.050
744.025

Pools Won

FOUNDED 1898

National Flying Club
Patron: HER MAJESTY THE QUEEN z

Sect
Pools

53.91
1.90
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

303.25
79.30
3.38
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

Open
Pools

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

Sect
Money

18.90
17.50
16.20
15.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

18.90
17.50
16.20
15.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

Ll

Open
Money

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
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ONE TEAM ONE FUTURE

Tot Birds

Money Sent
72.81 10f6
19.40 10f5
16.20 20f6
15.00 10f6
0.00 10f11
0.00 20f11
0.00 30f11
0.00 20f6
0.00 4 0f 11
0.00 10f3
322.15 10f9
96.80 20f9
19.58 10f1
15.00 10f3
0.00 10f6
0.00 10f5
0.00 10f3
0.00 20f5
0.00 10f6
0.00 10f3
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Top 10 Section Winners For

Liberation

Nat
Pos

Section: E

1E Les Jones

2E Burgin & Marshall
3E W E Huggins

4E Burgin & Marshall
5E S O'Brien

Sect

Pos Name

o 0o~ W P

6E J F Haynes
8 7E M Gilbert
10 8E J F Haynes

11 9E Mr & Mrs E Corkett & Sons

14 10E Khan Brothers

Section: F

26 1F A S Waite
34 3F A S Waite
35 4F V Segesdy
43 5F A'S Waite
49 6F A S Waite
53 7F A Sinclair
59 8F Adrian Miles
60 9F A S Waite

Section: G

12 July 2021

558 Members sent 2,810 Birds

Date and Time:

Town

Hitchen

Hemel Hempstead

Reading

Hemel Hempstead

Reading

Maidenhead
Winkfield
Maidenhead

New Malden

Whitchurch
Whitchurch
Didcot
Whitchurch
Whitchurch

Nr Malmesbury
Upper Basildon
Whitchurch

Leighton Buzzard

2006 Bordeaux

486
471
454
471
451

455
452
455
485
448

440
440
464
440
440
466
455
440

23 July 2006 @ 05 : 45: 00

Distance
Miles Yards

1292
582
1296
582
965

737

486
877

1618
1618

759
1618
1618
1214
1583
1618

Ring Number

GBO05X57577
GBO3N84738
GB02N42630
GB02J52432
GB03J04101

GBO3N43436
GB04N61410
GBO3N43478
GBOOR18929
GBO03L76804

GB01N20020
GB02N22112
GBO3N99567
GBO3N23099
GBO3N23038
GBO3N60221
GBO04N47937
GBOON20024

Wing
Time

16:44:00
16:27:50
16:11:58
16:36:29
16:09:24

16:14:14
16:11:33
16:17:18
17:02:00
16:16:23

16:24:26
16:31:32
17:07:13
16:33:37
16:36:00
17:16:30
17:03:33
16:42:03

YPM

1300.138
1290.539
1276.521
1273.403
1272.751

1272.668
1270.860
1266.495
1261.575
1250.172

1213.574
1200.247
1198.898
1196.392
1192.012
1187.789
1182.470
1181.036

FOUNDED 1898

National Flying Club
Patron: HER MAJESTY THE QUEEN z

Sect
Pools Won Pools
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
ABCDEFGHULMNOPQRS 1 135.98
TUZ
ABCDLMNO 75.00
0.00
ABCDEFLMNOPQ 375.00
ABCDEFGILMNOPQRTZ 521.54
ABCDILMNOT 84.68
ABLM 15.00
ABCLMN 35.00
ABCDELMNOP 101.28
LM 0.00
LM 0.00
0.00
D 20.70
LMNO 0.00
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Ll

NATIGNAL FLYING CLUE

Open
Pools

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
1,471.15

75.00
0.00
375.00
616.04
102.36

15.00
35.00
175.00
15.00
15.00
0.00
0.00
75.00

Sect
Money

42.51
39.36
36.44
33.74
31.25

28.93
26.79
24.80
22.97
21.27

20.75
17.79
16.47
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

Open
Money

16.76
8.38
6.70
5.87

505.03

4.19
3.35
3.35
502.51
1.68

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

Tot Birds

Money Sent
59.27 10f2
47.74 10f10
43.14 10f8
39.61 20f10
3,143.41 10f1
183.12 10f7
30.14 10f13
778.15 20f7
1,663.06 10f5
209.99 10f12
50.75 10f30
87.79 20f30
292.75 10f5
15.00 30f30
15.00 4 0Of 30
0.00 10f15
20.70 10f9
75.00 50f30
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FOUNDED 1898

National Flying Club  Hla

Top 10 Section Winners For 2006 Bordeaux

NATIGNAL FLYING CLUE

558 Members sent 2,810 Birds Patron: HER MAJESTY THE QUEEN #m
Liberation Date and Time: 23 July 2006 @ 05 : 45: 00
Nat  Sect Distance Wing Sect Open Sect Open Tot Birds
Pos Pos Name Town Miles Yards  Ring Number Time yPM  Pools Won Pools Pools Money Money Money Sent
69 1G S &V Miles Bath 451 1283 GB03J38888 17:02:14 1173.957 ABCDEMN 175.00 22.50 24.04 0.00 221.54 10f6
102 2G G G & C J Cooper Bath 451 1073 GBO04N27849 17:20:53 1142.193 0.00 0.00 22.26 0.00 22.26 10f11
105 3G G G & C J Cooper Bath 451 1073 GBO04N27892 17:21:21 1141.428 0.00 0.00 20.61 0.00 20.61 20f11
107 4G J & G Smallcombe Bristol 452 1072 GB02B14563 17:23:20 1140.680 ABCDEFI 351.70 0.00 19.08 0.00 370.78 10f1
110 5G D J Knowles Trowbridge 452 1046 GB02B14216 17:23:36  1140.207 ABCDEGN 215.67 0.00 17.67 0.00 233.34 10f3
123 6G G G & C J Cooper Bath 451 1073 GBO04N27906 17:26:45 1132.644 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 30f11
128 7G J Raeburn Melksham 452 1608 GBO04N29098 17:31:48 1127.774 ABCD 75.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 75.00 10f6
136 8G J Raeburn Melksham 452 1608 GBO3N07114 17:34:37 1123.298 ABC 35.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 35.00 20f6
145 9G Mr & Mrs G & M Wile & S Lias Bristol 459 1290 GBO3N46327 17:50:14 1115.682 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 10f6
154 10G G G & C J Cooper Bath 451 1073 GB04N27891 17:42:06 1108.399 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 4 0f11
Section: H
27 1H Mr & Mrs G & T Harris Colchester 495 309 GBO3H53261 17:48:39 1204.324 ABC 35.00 0.00 23.75 0.00 58.75 10f6
61 2H E Philpott Great Yarmouth 540 891 GBO3N45289 19:11:03 1180.189 AB 15.00 0.00 21.99 0.00 36.99 10f4
91 3H R D Bingley Newport 490 1252 GB00J65434 18:15:04 1151.718 C! 30.45 0.00 20.36 0.00 50.81 10f2
97 4H W Vance Ipswich 499 1138 GBO03X10545 18:33:08 1144.825 CDI 57.57 0.00 18.85 0.00 76.42 10f2
135 5H Mr & Mrs K M Rayner Balsham 502 912 GB04X22007 18:52:15 1123.400 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 10f4
167 6H B & R Long & Cox Stowmarket 512 483 GBO01N58366 19:23:36  1101.396 ABDEFGHU 482.93 0.00 0.00 0.00 482.93 10f11
195 7H B & R Long & Cox Stowmarket 512 483 GB97J51970 19:31:48 1090.473 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 20f11
201 8H E Philpott Great Yarmouth 540 891 GBO0OV37753 20:19:02 1088.392 A8 3.44 0.00 0.00 0.00 3.44 20f4
206 9H B & R Long & Cox Stowmarket 512 483 GBOON18915 19:34:58 1086.312 E 4.50 0.00 0.00 0.00 4.50 30f11
218 10H Mr & Mrs K M Rayner Balsham 502 912 GBO04N57678 19:22:47 1081.458 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 20f4
Section: |
16 11 D Nesbitt & Sons Rugeley 546 456 GB03Z65075 18:37:46 1244.072 ABCDEFILMNOPQ 367.38 375.00 25.69 0.84 768.91 10f4
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Top 10 Section Winners For

Liberation Date and Time:

Nat  Sect
Pos Pos Name
32 2l K Bush
41 31 T J Durows
66 4] K Bush
71 51 K Bush
82 6l C Leadbeater & Sons
86 71 S J Wain & Son
99 8l Ross Mawby
141 9l Till Bros

149 10l B J Deacon

Section: J

40 1J Mr & Mrs G W Kirkland
68 2J P Davis
77 3J K Parry & Son
93 4J J A Hamplett
184 5J Williams & Hassall
186 6J R Butler
193 7J A Jones
194 8J P Barlow
227 9J Mr & Mrs G W Kirkland
229 10J M J Addenbrooke

Section: K

151 1K Mr & Mrs R Braithwaite
174 2K B Denney

12 July 2021

Town
Cossall
Birmingham
Cossall
Cossall
Rugeley
Foston
Rugby
Rugeley
Daventry

Stoke On Trent
Worcester
West Bromwich
Stafford

Dudley

Tipton
Stourbridge
Gloucester
Stoke On Trent
Brierley Hill

Grimsby
York

2006 Bordeaux

558 Members sent 2,810 Birds

23 July 2006 @ 05 : 45: 00

Distance
Miles Yards

559
522
559
559
546
5563
517
546
504

569
508
532
550
527
532
527
492
569
529

596
631

1172
1615
1172
1172

682
1408

562
1068
1351

978
448
210
1409
1665
1384
1669
498
978
15

1445
1224

Ring Number

GB02J02410
GB02A21188
GB03297857
GB04J06932
GB01768719
GBO5N15671
GBO0O3R24061
GB04A32901
GBO3N01811

GB04263796
GBO5R04631
GBO02N25577
GB01714925
GBO3N72287
GB02R29123
GB02NO07600
GBO04E56705
GB03795205
GBO03E35196

GB99C21443
GB04N20865

Wing
Time
19:25:05
18:33:39
19:43:09
19:45:36
19:31:12
19:46:51
19:00:55
20:03:50
19:02:41

19:41:43
18:26:53
19:07:11
19:49:14
19:55:12
20:03:44
19:56:55
18:59:30
21:14:50
20:08:41

5:15:00
6:23:10

YPM
1201.112
1197.390
1175.222
1171.796
1163.912
1157.793
1143.919
1120.157
1113.692

1198.038
1174.101
1167.476
1148.272
1092.945
1091.983
1090.704
1090.520
1078.062
1077.985

1111.508
1097.321

Pools Won

ABCDEILMNOP

ABCDEN

ABCD

ABCL

ABCDEFGHIJ
ABCDE
ABCDEFG
ABCDE

ABCDE

ABCDI

ABCDEI

FOUNDED 1898

National Flying Club
Patron: HER MAJESTY THE QUEEN z

Sect
Pools

0.00
187.83
0.00
0.00
159.04
55.60
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00
35.00
0.00
746.95
175.00
517.00
175.00
121.50
0.00
65.47

194.00
0.00

Open
Pools

0.00
175.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00
2.69
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00

Sect
Money

23.79
22.03
20.40
18.89
17.49
16.19
0.00
0.00
0.00

26.60
24.63
22.80
21.11
19.55
18.10
16.76

0.00

0.00

0.00

23.03
21.32

Ll

Open
Money

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00

NATIGNAL FLYING CLUE
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ONE TEAM ONE FUTURE

Tot
Money

23.79
384.86
20.40
18.89
176.53
71.79
0.00
0.00
0.00

26.60
62.32
22.80
768.06
194.55
535.10
191.76
121.50
0.00
65.47

217.03
21.32

Birds
Sent

10f25
10f12
20f25
30f 25
10f9
10f6
10f5
10f11
10f8

10f13
10f7
10f7
10f2
10f2
10f2
10f2
10f4
20f13
10f2

10f6
10f12
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Nat
Pos

180
208
231
238
267
307
321
345

Top 10 Section Winners For

Sect
Pos

3K
4K
5K
6K
7K
8K
9K
10K

558 Members sent 2,810 Birds

23 July 2006 @ 05 : 45: 00

Liberation Date and Time:

Name

A Hallaways & Sons
B Denney

B Denney

B Denney

B Denney

J Finlay

C Gordon

D Fussey

Section: L

37 1L

73 2L
114 3L
119 4L
122 5L
124 6L
133 7L
143 8L
268 9L
338 10L
12 July 2021

Barber & Hilson

D Lawton

J G Rigg

J G Rigg

Mr & Mrs Bebbington
J G Rigg

Ken Roane

J R Sutton

Joseph Dorning

B Scott

Town
Wetherby
York

York

York

York
Leeds
Pontefract

Bridlington

Bury

Crewe

Nr. Congleton
Nr. Congleton
Northwich

Nr. Congleton
Warrington
Congleton
Preston
Clitheroe

2006 Bordeaux

Distance
Miles Yards

622
631
631
631
631
616
608
636

606
573
574
574
583
574
592
575
622
625

1083
1224
1224
1224
1224

341
1124
1459

427
1292
1758
1758

429
1758
1175
1033

916

141

Ring Number

GB02N57837
GBO5N24515
GBO5N25443
GB97N15859
GB02N01441
GB04P27190
GBO04N87419
GBO3N67435

GB02N18004
GBO1N14853
GB03J44340

GB03J44354

GBO03A01124
GB03J44334

GB01S55231
GBO03A00586
GBO1N60039
GBOON21958

Wing
Time
6:11:13
6:34:07
6:42:05
6:43:16
6:59:36
6:51:34
6:44:09
7:47:04

20:35:03
20:08:11
20:34:31
20:35:51
20:49:42
20:40:04
21:12:04
20:49:55
6:44:53

7:23:45

YPM
1094.471
1085.588
1077.209
1075.975
1059.231
1041.235
1035.830
1021.511

1198.816
1169.823
1137.694
1135.992
1135.040
1130.640
1125.117
1119.477
1058.705
1024.565

Pools Won

ABCD

ABCI

ABCD

ABCDEFIJLMNOPZ
ABCD

ABCDE

ABCDE

ABCD
ABCDE
ABCDI

ABC

FOUNDED 1898

National Flying Club
Patron: HER MAJESTY THE QUEEN z

Sect
Pools

75.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

46.40

46.20

456.23
75.00
175.00
0.00
175.00
0.00
75.00
169.25
70.79
35.00

Open
Pools

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

175.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

Sect
Money

19.74
18.28
16.92
15.67
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

29.02
26.87
24.88
23.03
21.33
19.75
18.29
16.93

0.00

0.00

Ll

Open
Money

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

500.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

-
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NATIGNAL FLYING CLUE

Tot
Money

94.74
18.28
16.92
15.67

0.00

0.00
46.40
46.20

1,160.25
101.87
199.88

23.03
196.33
19.75
93.29
186.18
70.79
35.00

1N HOC SIGNO VINCES
-

ONE TEAM ONE FUTURE

Birds
Sent

10f5
20f12
30f12
4 0f 12
50f 12
10f7
10f20
10f1

10f9
10f3
10f9
20f9
10f6
30f9
10f3
1087
10f4
10f4
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